
MADE   IN   INDIA

AN ISO 9001:2015 COMPANY

for 2 & 3 wheelers automobile parts
PRODUCT LIST

WE PROVIDE 

GENUINE 

PARTS 

WORLDWIDE



2W STEERING COLUMN BEARING (CONE SET)

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

HH-01

HH-02

BA-01

BA-02

BA-03

BA-04

HO-01

SM-01

SM-02

SM-03

TM-01

TM-02

TM-03

TM-04

TM-05

TM-06

RE-01

RE-02

YM-01

Hero / Honda       

Hero / Honda       

Bajaj     

Bajaj     

Bajaj     

Bajaj     

Hero / Honda     

Suzuki     

Suzuki     

Suzuki     

TVS      

TVS      

TVS      

TVS      

TVS      

TVS      

Royal Enfield     

Royal Enfield     

Yamaha     

Splendor / CD-100 / Passion

CD Dawn          

Super Splendor / CD-Deluxe

Shine / Unicorn / Yuga / Livo

CB Hornet / X treme / Stunner          

KB 4S / CT-100
Discover / Pla�na           

Discover 125 ST & 100 T / V-15          

Pulsar 200 & 220 / Avenger

KTM / UG3 / UG4 / V-12          

Pulsar 200 NS          

Ac�va / Pleasure / Eterno

Mestro / Duet          

Access O/M          

Access N/M          

Gixxer          

Victor GLX / Centra / Star City

Star Sport / Apache          

Jupiter / Wego          

Scooty Pep / Scooty Pep+
Streak          

XL-100 / Heavy Duty 

Super XL / 2S Scooty          

Apache (N/M)          

Ntorq (125)          

Classic / STD. 350 

& 500 / DLX 350          

Thunderbird          

Gladiator / Crux / FZ / RX-100

Facion / Ray / Saluto          

1 Set   

1 Set   

1 Set   

1 Set   

1 Set   

1 Set   

1 Set   

1 Set   

1 Set   

1 Set   

1 Set   

1 Set   

1 Set   

1 Set   

1 Set   

1 Set   

1 Set   

1 Set   

1 Set   

10  

10  

10  

10  

10  

10  

10  

10  

10  

10  

10  

10  

10  

5  

10  

10  

5  

5  

10  

150  

150  

150  

150  

150  

150  

150  

150  

150  

150  

150  

150  

150  

75  

150  

150  

75  

75  

150  

Sr. Part No. Suitable For Applica�oin UnitStd. 
Pack

Master
Pack



Sr. Part No. Suitable For Applica�oin UnitStd. 
Pack

Master
Pack

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

PGST-01    U 

PGST-01    L 

PGST-01    S 

MHST-02    U 

MHST-02    L 

BJST-03    U 

BJST-03    L 

BJST-04    U 

BJST-04    L 

BJST-04    S 

BJST-05    U 

BJST-05    L 

BJST-05    S 

Piaggio     

Piaggio     

Piaggio     

Mahindra     

Mahindra     

Bajaj     

Bajaj     

Bajaj     

Bajaj     

Bajaj     

Bajaj     

Bajaj     

Bajaj     

Ape Upper          

Ape Lower          

Ape Upper & Lower          

Alfa Upper          

Alfa Lower          

RE Old Upper          

RE Old Lower          

Op�ma, Maxima Upper          

Op�ma, Maxima Lower          

Op�ma, Maxima Upper & Lower          

Maxima Cargo Upper          

Maxima Cargo Lower          

Maxima Cargo Upper & Lower          

1 Set   

1 Set   

1 Set   

1 Set   

1 Set   

1 Set   

1 Set   

1 Set   

1 Set   

1 Set   

1 Set   

1 Set   

1 Set   

10  

5  

5  

10  

5  

10  

5  

10  

5  

5  

10  

5  

5  

150  

60  

60  

150  

60  

150  

60  

150  

60  

60  

150  

60  

60  

Sr. Part No. Suitable For Applica�oin UnitStd. 
Pack

Master
Pack

20 

21 

22 

23 

YM-02

YM-03

HO-01

MH-02

Yamaha     

Yamaha     

Mahindra     

Mahindra     

R-15          

FZ V3 (250cc)          

Duro New          

Centuro          

1 Set   

1 Set   

1 Set   

1 Set   

10  

10  

10  

10  

150  

150  

150  

150  

2W STEERING COLUMN BEARING (CONE SET)

3W STEERING COLUMN BEARING (CONE SET)



BALL BEARING
Sr. Bearing No. Pack Std. Pack Master Pack

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

 

6000.2RS   

6001.2RS   

6002.2RS   

6003.2RS   

6004.2RS   

6005.2RS   

6006.2RS   

6007.2RS   

6200.2RS   

6201.2RS   

6202.2RS   

6203.2RS   

6203A.Plain   

6204.2RS   

6205.2RS   

 

 

Twin  

Twin  

Twin  

Twin  

Twin  

Twin  

Single  

Single  

Twin  

Twin  

Twin  

Twin  

Twin  

Twin  

Twin  

 

 

10  

10  

10  

10  

10  

10  

6  

6  

10  

10  

10  

10  

10  

10  

10  

 

 

120  

120  

120  

120  

120  

70  

42  

42  

120  

120  

120  

120  

120  

70  

70  



Sr. Bearing No. Pack Std. Pack Master Pack

BALL BEARING

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31

6206.2RS   

6207.2RS   

6208.2RS   

6300.2RS   

6301.2RS  

6302.2RS   

6303.2RS   

6304.Plain   

6305.2RS   

6901.2RS   

6902.2RS   

6903.2RS   

6904.2RS   

6905.2RS   

6906.2RS   

628.2RS  

Single  

Single  

Single  

Twin  

Twin 

Twin  

Twin  

Twin  

Single  

Twin  

Twin  

Twin  

Twin  

Twin  

Twin  

Twin 

6  

5  

5  

10  

10 

10  

10  

10  

6  

10  

10  

10  

10  

10  

10  

10 

42  

30  

30  

120  

120  

120  

70  

70  

42  

120  

120  

120  

120  

120  

70  

120  



CAM SHAFT

Sr. Part No. Applica�on Unit

RANGE OF PRODUCT | HERO

RANGE OF PRODUCT | HONDA

6 HO-CM-06 Unicorn / Shine
Stunner

1 Set

7 HO-CM-08 Unicorn 160 1 Set

8 HO-CM-10 Ac�va 6G 1 Set

RANGE OF PRODUCT | HONDA

Sr. Part No. Applica�on

1

2

3

4

5

 HO-CM-01

HO-CM-02

HO-CM-03

HO-CM-04

HO-CM-05

Ac�va / Dio
Pleasure

Ac�va New 110
(Het - 3G)

Twister

Dream Yuga
Neo / CD-110

Eterno

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

RANGE OF PRODUCT | BAJAJ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

BA-CM-01

BA-CM-02

BA-CM-03

BA-CM-04

BA-CM-05

BA-CM-06

BA-CM-07

BA-CM-09

KB-4S / Caliber
Boxer

CT-100

Pla�na

Pla�na 125
(Singal Plug)

Pla�na 100 (ES)

Pulsar 150 / 180 Old

Pulsar Digital & 220

Pulsar 200 (NS)

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

11 BA-CM-12 Pulsar Dts-i 135
Discover 125-ST

9

10

BA-CM-10

BA-CM-11

Pulsar 150 (AS / NS)

Pulsar Dts-i 180/150

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

Unit

1

2

3

4

6

7

HH-CM-01

HH-CM-02

HH-CM-04

HH-CM-05

HO-CM-06

HO-CM-02

Splendor / CD-100
CD Dawn / Passion

CD Deluxe / NXG
I Smart O/M
Passion Pro

Splendor Pro

Super Splendor
Glamour

CBZ / Ambi�on
Karizma

X-Treme / Hunk
Achiever

Mestro 110 / Duet

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

5 HH-CM-09 I Smart 110 N/M 1 Set



CAM SHAFT

CAM SHAFT STD. PACK - 6 | MASTER PACK - 72 

1

2

RANGE OF PRODUCT | MAHINDRA

MH-CM-01

MH-CM-02

Duro / Rodio / Flyte

Centuro

4

5

6

7

8

RANGE OF PRODUCT | TVS

TM-CM-05

TM-CM-06

TM-CM-07

TM-CM-08

TM-CM-09

Centra / Starcity 
Scooty Pep+

Star Sport

Super XL 100

Fiero

Jupiter / Wego

Apache
Apache-RTR 
Apache 160

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

RANGE OF PRODUCT | YAMAHA

1

2

3

4

5

YM-CM-01

YM-CM-02

YM-CM-03

YM-CM-04

YM-CM-06

YBX / Crux
Libero / Fazer

En�cer

FZ

FZ New

R-15

Ray

RANGE OF PRODUCT | BAJAJ

Sr. Part No. Applica�on Unit

12

13

14

15

16

17

BA-CM-13

BA-CM-14

BA-CM-15

BA-CM-17

BA-CM-18

BA-CM-19

Discover Old 125-135
Pulsar 200

Discover 100

Discover 100 (T/M)

Discover 150

XCD - 125 / 135

Vikrant, V-12 , V-15

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1

2

3

RANGE OF PRODUCT | SUZUKI

SM-CM-01

SM-CM-02

SM-CM-03

Access O/M

Heat

Access N/M

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

Sr. Part No. Applica�on Unit

1

2

3

RANGE OF PRODUCT | TVS

TM-CM-01

TM-CM-03

TM-CM-04

Victor GL
Victor GLX

Victor New - 2016

Scooty Pep / Star 

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set



Sr. Part No. Applica�on Unit

RANGE OF PRODUCT | HERO RANGE OF PRODUCT | BAJAJ

Sr. Part No. Applica�on Unit

ENGINE VALVE

RANGE OF PRODUCT | HONDA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

HH-VL-01

HH-VL-04

HH-VL-05

HO-VL-06

HH-VL-08

HH-VL-09

HO-VL-02

Splendor / CD-100 
NXG / CD DLX

Passion / Passion Pro
Splendor Pro

CD Dawn

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

Super Spl. / Glamour

CBZ / Karizma

X-Treme / Hunk
Achiever

I-Smart

Ambi�on

Mestro 110 / Duet

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

BA-VL-01

BA-VL-04

BA-VL-05

BA-VL-06

BA-VL-07

BA-VL-09

BA-VL-10

BA-VL-11

BA-VL-12

BA-VL-13

BA-VL-14

BA-VL-15

BA-VL-16

BA-VL-17

KB-4S / Boxer
Pla�na / CT-100

Pla�na 125

Pla�na 100 (ES)

Pulsar 150

Pulsar Digital

200 / 220

Pulsar 200 (NS)

(Set of 4)

Pulsar 150 

(AS / NS) (Set of 4)

Pulsar Dts-i 180

Pulsar Dts-i 135

(Set of 4)

Discover Old 
125 - 135

Pulsar Dtsi-150

Discover 100

Discover 100 (T/M)

(Set of 4)

Discover 125-ST

(Set of 4)

Discover 150

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

HO-VL-01

HO-VL-02

HO-VL-05

HO-VL-06

HO-VL-07

HO-VL-08

HO-VL-09

Ac�va / Dio
Pleasure

Ac�va New 110 

(Het - 3G) / Twister

Dream Yuga

Eterno

Unicorn

Shine / Stunner

Unicorn 160

Ac�va 125

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set



ENGINE VALVE 

STD. PACK - 10 | MASTER PACK - 200

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

BA-VL-18

BA-VL-19

BA-VL-20

BA-VL-21

BA-VL-22

BA-VL-23

BA-VL-24

XCD - 125 / 135

Vikrant 12

Vikrant 15

Pulsar 180

M-80 / BYK / Safaire

Wind-125 / 135

CT-100 (N/M)

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1

2

RANGE OF PRODUCT | SUZUKI

SM-VL-01

SM-VL-03

Access (O/M) / Heat

Access (N/M)

1 Set

1 Set

1

2

MH-VL-01

MH-VL-02

Duro / Rodio / Flyte

Centuro

1 Set

1 Set

RANGE OF PRODUCT | TVS

RANGE OF PRODUCT | MAHINDRA

RANGE OF PRODUCT | YAMAHA

RANGE OF PRODUCT | LML

1 LM-VL-01 Freedom 1 Set

RANGE OF PRODUCT | BAJAJ

Sr. Part No. Applica�on Unit

1

2

3

4

TM-VL-01

TM-VL-03

TM-VL-06

TM-VL-08

Victor GL / GLX
Star / Centra

Starcity

Victor New - 2016
(Set of 3)

Super XL 100
Scooty Pep / Pep+

Jupiter / Wego
Apache 150 / Fiero

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

5

6

TM-VL-09

TM-VL-10

Apache-RTR
160-180

Apache - 200
(Set of 4)

1 Set

1 Set

Sr. Part No. Applica�on Unit

RANGE OF PRODUCT | TVS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

YM-VL-01

YM-VL-02

YM-VL-03

YM-VL-04

YM-VL-05

YM-VL-06

YM-VL-07

YBX / Fazer / En�cer

FZ

FZ New

R-15 (Set of 4)

Crux / Libero

Ray

Saluto

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set



ROCKER ARM

RANGE OF PRODUCT | HONDA

Sr. Part No. Applica�on Unit

RANGE OF PRODUCT | BAJAJ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

BA-RK-01

BA-RK-02

BA-RK-03

BA-RK-06

BA-RK-07

BA-RK-10

BA-RK-11

BA-RK-12

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

KB-4S / Boxer

Caliber

CT-100

Pla�na

CT-Deluxe New

Pulsar -150

180 Old

Pulsar Digital / 200

Pulsar 150 (AS/NS)

Pulsar 
Dts-i 180 / 150

Pulsar Dts-i 135

9

10

11

12

13

BA-RK-13

BA-RK-14

BA-RK-15

BA-RK-16

BA-RK-17

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

Discover Old 125 - 

135 / V 12 / Avenger

Discover 100

XCD - 125 / 135

Discover 100 (T/M)

Discover 125-ST

Discover 150

Sr. Part No. Applica�on Unit

RANGE OF PRODUCT | HERO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

HH-RK-01

HH-RK-02

HH-RK-04

HH-RK-05

HO-RK-06

HH-RK-09

HO-RK-02

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

Splendor / CD-100

Passion / CD Dawn

CD Deluxe / NXG

Passion Pro

Splendor Pro / I Smart

Super Spl.

Glamour

CBZ / Karizma

Ambi�on

X-Treme / Hunk

Achiever

I Smart 110 N/M

Mastro 110 / Duet

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

HO-RK-01

HO-RK-02

HO-RK-03

HO-RK-05

HO-RK-06

HO-RK-08

HO-RK-10

Ac�va / Dio
Pleasure

Ac�va 110 New
Twister

Twister
Dream Yuga

Eterno

Unicorn / Shine
Stunner

Unicorn  160

Ac�va 6G

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

8 HO-RK-11 Shine 150 (BS 6) 1 Set



RANGE OF PRODUCT | TVS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

TM-RK-01

TM-RK-03

TM-RK-04

TM-RK-05

TM-RK-06

TM-RK-08

TM-RK-11

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

Victor / Star

Victor New

Scooty Pep

Centra / Starcity

Super XL 100
Scooty Pep+

Jupiter / Wego
Apache / RTR

Starcity 110
Star Sport

ROCKER ARM

STD. PACK - 10 | MASTER PACK - 160

Sr. Part No. Applica�on Unit

3

4

SM-RK-03

SM-RK-04

Access N/M

Gixxer

1 Set

1 Set

1

2

SM-RK-01

SM-RK-02

Access O/M

Heat / Hayate

1 Set

1 Set

RANGE OF PRODUCT | SUZUKI

RANGE OF PRODUCT | YAMAHA

1

2

3

4

YM-RK-01

YM-RK-02

YM-RK-04

YM-RK-06

YBX / Crux

Libero / Fazer

En�cer

FZ / Fazer New

R-15

Ray

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

Sr. Part No. Applica�on Unit

Duro / Rodio / Flyte

Centuro

RANGE OF PRODUCT | MAHINDRA

MH-RK-01

HH-RK-02

1 Set

1 Set

1

2

Disclaimers : 
1. All words used in this catalogue deno�ng any motorcycle manufacturer, models or 
    motorcycle, or part numbers or photographs are intended for use as reference only.
2. Photographs shown in the catalogue are for reference purpose only, actual shape & 
    dimension will vary as per different model & manufactures.
3  © Gurudev Auto Industries All rights reserved. 

RANGE OF PRODUCT | SUZUKI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

TM-RK-01

TM-RK-03

TM-RK-04

TM-RK-05

TM-RK-06

TM-RK-08

TM-RK-10

TM-RK-11

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

Victor / Star

Victor New

Scooty Pep

Centra / Starcity

Super XL 100
Scooty Pep+

Jupiter / Wego
Apache / RTR

Starcity 110
Star Sport

 Apache 200,220 & 
Apache 160 N/M



Authorised Dealer | Distributor | Stockist:

Mfg by :

Plot No. P - 208, Road - A / 10, 

Kranti Gate, Metoda GIDC, 

Kalawad Road, Dist. Rajkot (Guj.) INDIA.

+91 2827 286001

info@gurudevauto.com
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WE SUPPORT

Auto Industries Pvt. Ltd.
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